
INTRO: (Restricted)
PLACE RIDER HORSE May July Aug Sept Nov TOTAL

1st Zoe Hockley Shaun 12 13 12 12 49
2nd Daisy Toole Princess Ivy 10 9 9 28
3rd Annitta Engel Bobby 10 10 20
4th Daisy Toole Milly 11 11
5th Kelly Payne Wryegate Ghost Story 10 10
6th Annie Robertson Freddie 9 9
7th Stephanie Williams Draygo 6 6

INTRO: (OPEN)
PLACE RIDER HORSE May July Aug Sept Nov TOTAL

1st Jo Jeynes Fashion House 4 9 9 22
2nd Olivia Howard Tettcott Robin 9 8 17

Alexandra Ross Fitzwilliam 5 10 15
Di Symonds Jeeves 4 11 15

5th Tracey Cameron Foxy 4 10 14
Caroline Rees Fred 13 13
Julia Fletcher Misty 13 13

Stephanie Bateman Tuscany Matilda 13 13
9th Sue Peckham Hett Thor 12 12

Heather Ridley Malog Huw 11 11
Jennie Hopkins Dezina Ditto 11 11

Karen Heathcock Perllanview Hallmark 10 10
Shellee Harries Billy 10 10

14th Jo Jeynes Duke of Spain 9 9
15th Jackie Potts Don't Blame Me 7 7

Catherine Holland Foxhollow Beowulf 6 6
Jess Clift Golden Charlie 6 6

Hattie Nions Finley 5 5
Mollie-Rose Farney Discours D'Un Roi 5 5

Cindie Bunce Charles 4 4
Emily Watkins Glasshard King Areley 4 4

3rd

6th

12th

16th

18th

10th



Harriet Hall Frankie 4 4
Pippa White Dragon Feather 4 4

Rebecca Wilson Finn 4 4
Sophie Jones Cashlaundarragh Cailin 4 4

26th Emma Taylor Newman Polmesk Rose of Kernow 3 3

PRELIM (RESTRICTED)
PLACE RIDER HORSE May July Aug Sept Nov TOTAL

1st Jo Jeynes Fashion House 11 13 24
2nd Heather Ridley Malog Huw 11 9 20
3rd Sophie Hooper Alfie 9 9 18
4th Tracey Cameron Foxy 10 6 16
5th Natalie Smith Golly 12 12
6th Di Symonds Jeeves 11 11

Oliver Hooper Alfie 10 10
Olivia Howard Tettcot Robin Hood 10 10

9th Jackie Potts Don't Blame Me 9 9
10th Grace Jenkins The Lion Queen 8 8
11th Ruby Payne Halgavor Beauty 7 7
12th Hattie Nions Finley 6 6

Emma Taylor Newman Polmesk Rose of Kernow 5 5
Esther Bowness Summer 5 5

Catherine Holland Foxhollow Beowulf 4 4
Stephanie Bateman Tuscany Matilda 4 4

17th Bonnie Bowness Mr Fox 3 3

PRELIM (OPEN)
PLACE RIDER HORSE May July Aug Sept Nov TOTAL

1st Elinor Lloyd Ashby Alan Silver 22 14 6 9 51
2nd Rebethan Lord Thumbelina 13 12 13 38
3rd Katie Baker RTS Jayne 13 13 10 36
4th Camilla Esling Black Magick 14 6 12 32
5th Kelly Hudson Fron 9 20 29
6th Jodie Powell Gracie 9 15 24

13th

20th

7th

15th



7th Annabel McCourt Wenceslaus 10 12 22
Ellie Watkins Glasshard King Areley 11 9 20

Lauren Philpotts Buckweiser 15 5 20
10th Sara Stephenson Suzy 7 10 17
11th Sophie Jones Kings Speaker 15 15
12th Pip Webster Flashmans Lad 9 5 14

Kate Arnold Queenie 12 12
Zoe Arr Fug Bug 12 12

Caroline Rees Fred 11 11
Issy Manning Ballybrack Bill 11 11
Olivia Howard Tettcott Robin 11 11
Ellie Watkins Bedazzled 10 10
Gail Gavan Jack 10 10
Kate Arnold Rosie 10 10

21st Tiggy Manning Double Dash 9 9
22nd Sue Peckham Hett Thor 7 7
23rd Sophie Jones Cashlaundarragh Cailin 5 5

Alexandra Ross Fitzwilliam 4 4
Jo Jeynes Duke of Spain 4 4

Mollie-Rose Farney Discours D'Un Roi 4 4
Rebecca Wilson Finn 4 4

Julia Fletcher Misty 3 3
Stacey Partlett Drian 3 3

NOVICE
Place RIDER HORSE May July Aug Sept Nov TOTAL

1st Sarah Limbrick Myself Buffy 15 20 35
Camilla Esling Black Magick 11 11 12 34

Lou Cole Roo 12 10 12 34
4th Deborah Price Be Fantastic 10 9 19
5th Elinor Lloyd Ashby Alan Silver 11 5 16
6th Val Danahar Lily 14 14
7th Kate Arnold Queenie 13 13

2nd

28th

24th

18th

15th

13th

8th



8th Holly Ashley Silver Sparky 11 11
Christine Sims Clunie 10 10
Sarah Brown Carrie 10 10

Michelle Holder Gaitway 9 9
Vivi Manning Killongford Benny 9 9

13th Annabel McCourt Wenceslaus 8 8
14th Katie Baker RTS Jayne 7 7

ELEMENTARY
PLACE RIDER HORSE May July Aug Sept Nov TOTAL

1st Margaret Boyd Geminee 12 11 23
2nd Val Danahar Lily 12 12

9th

11th


	TO PRINT

